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The Menu of 39 West American Bistro from West Chester contains about 22 different dishes and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $16.4.
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39 West fimerican Bistro Yenu

Salads

BEET GOAT CHEESE

fippetizers

SOUP DU JOUR

CHEESE RAVIOLI
Mains
MAPLE GLAZED PORK BELLY

Soups

JERSEY CORN

fntipasti

BURRATA

Salad

CAESAR

fippetizer

TEMPURA VEGETABLES

Steaks

STEAK FRITES

South fimerican Beef

NEW YORK STRIP

Entree

GRILLED ATLANTIC SALMON

$12.0

$16.0

$12.0

$14.0

$8.0

$8.0

$24.0

$30.0

$21.0

Brunch Entrees

SHRIMP GRITS $12.0
PRIME BISTRO BURGER $15.0
FLATBREADS $10.0

Opening cis

CREOLE CRAB CAKE $14.0
Winter Yenu

BBQ BACON WRAPPED

MEATLOAF $18.0
fippetizer from Sushi Bar
TUNA TATAKI $14.0
Restaurant Calegory

GREEK $12.0
Ingredients Used

RED SNAPPER $25.0
Starters

GOAT CHEESE STUFFED CHICKEN

BREAST $21.0



39 West fimerican Bistro Yenu

BUCATINI CLAMS $18.0 BONE IN PORK CHOP $23.0



39 West fimerican Bistro Yenu

39 West fimerican Bistro

39 W Gay StPA 19380, West Opening Hours:

Chester, United States Monday 11:30-21:00
Tuesday 11:30-21:00
Wednesday 11:30-21:00
Thursday 11:30-21:00
Friday 11:30-22:00
Saturday 11:30-22:00
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