



https://menulist.menu 39 W Gay StPA 19380, West Chester, United States +14849833719 - http://www.39westamericanbistro.com/









Entree

**GRILLED ATLANTIC SALMON** 

	Maria Contraction
W.	
	7
	)

Salads		Brunch Entrees	
BEET GOAT CHEESE	\$12.0	SHRIMP GRITS	\$12.0
Appetizers		Steaks & Chops	
SOUP DU JOUR		PRIME BISTRO BURGER	\$15.0
Pasta		Enhancements	
CHEESE RAVIOLI	\$16.0	FLATBREADS	\$10.0
Mains		Opening Acts	
MAPLE GLAZED PORK BELLY	\$12.0	CREOLE CRAB CAKE	\$14.0
Soups		Winter Menu	
JERSEY CORN		BBQ BACON WRAPPED MEATLOAF	\$18.0
Antinasti		MEMILOM	
Antipasti		Appetizer From Sushi Ba	r
BURRATA	\$14.0	TUNA TATAKI	\$14.0
Salad		Restaurant Category	
CAESAR	\$8.0	GREEK	\$12.0
Appetizer		Ingredients Used	ŲIO
TEMPURA VEGETABLES	\$8.0	RED SNAPPER	\$25.0
Steaks		Starters	<b>42010</b>
STEAK FRITES	\$24.0	GOAT CHEESE STUFFED CHICKEN	
South American Beef		BREAST	\$21.0
NEW YORK STRIP	\$30.0		

\$21.0



BUCATINI CLAMS \$18.0 BONE IN PORK CHOP \$23.0



#### 39 West American Bistro

39 W Gay StPA 19380, West Chester, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:30-21:00 Tuesday 11:30-21:00 Wednesday 11:30-21:00 Thursday 11:30-22:00 Friday 11:30-22:00 Saturday 11:30-22:00 *≩*gallery image